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TEAM HI - SERIES SCRATCH
1 EKS®

2 TEAM 47

3 ADDERO

TEAM HI - GAME SCRATCH
1 EKS®

2 TEAM 47

3 ADDERO

LADIES HI - GAME SCRATCH
1 GLENDA QUEK

1 LORRAINE TAN

3 RENANG

LADIES HI - SERIES SCRATCH
1 LORRAINE TAN

2 GLENDA QUEK

3 RENANG

MEN HI - SERIES SCRATCH
1 ALAN DING

1 BENSON

3 SOO EE SWEE

3 MICHAEL LI

PERFECT GAME AWARDS
1 NICHOLAS LUM
1 GARAN TOK
1 PHILIP TANG
1 MICHAEL TAN
1 MICHAEL LI

MEN HI - GAME SCRATCH
1 SOOEES

1 RICHARD ANG

3 BENSON

SPORTAINMENT CEMTRE
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2844  $150
2789  $130
2683 $110
783  $150
768  $130
738  $110
257 $75
257 $75
244 $60
883 $80
882 $70
868 $60
1005  $95
1005  $95
988 $75
988 $75
300 $160
300 $160
300 $160
300 $160
300 $160
299 $95
299 $95
290 $80

TEAM HI - SERIES HANDICAP

1 TEAM 300 2661
2 FROZEN 2619
3 KS SHIPPING 2598

TEAM HI - GAME HANDICAP

1 TEAM 300 739
2 BENCH WARRIORS 733
2 ALLEY MASTERS 733

LADIES HI - GAME HANDICAP
1 JESSICA ONG

2 CELINA FOO 246
3 NURAQILAH 244

LADIES HI - SERIES HANDICAP

1 NURAQILAH

2 METTA KOH 850
3 EDNA 843
MEN HI - SERIES HANDICAP

1 GIO YAR 983
3 JARRON LAKE 975
3 VINCENT LIM 975
MEN HI - GAME HANDICAP

1 GODWIN 280
2 TEO ZHIWEI 279
2 ALAN DING 279
2 NG TIAC PIN 279
2 ROGER TAN 279
2 VERNON ANG 279
2 JASPER CHANG 279
2 EDWIN TIENZO 279
2 STEVEN LI 279
2 PETERLIM 279
2 |IAN TAN 279
2 LYNAL LOW 279
2 JARVIS LIM 279
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$100

$80
$60

$100

$70
$70

$50
$40
$30

$50
$40
$30

$60
$25
$25

$70
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
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OVERALL TEAM STANDING

POS TEAM NAME
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TEAM 47

EKS®

ADDERO

TEAM 300

BENCH WARRIORS
FOCUS

AVEO BOMBERS
KS SHIPPING
TEAM SIMPLICITY
SUPERDRY
FROZEN

MINIONS POWER
ALLEY MASTERS
KS OFFSHORE
RED SAPPHIRE
TEAM RED
ALLEY GATORS
JK FRIENDS

$1,400.00

$1,100.00
$900.00
$800.00
$700.00
$650.00
$600.00
$550.00
$520.00
$500.00
$460.00
$440.00
$420.00
$400.00
$350.00
$330.00
$310.00
$306.00

1ST ROUND TEAM STANDING

POS TEAM NAME

1 TEAM 47 $400.00
2 EKS® $350.00
3 ADDERO $250.00

2ND ROUND TEAM STANDING

1 TEAM 300 $300.00
2 BENCH WARRIORS $250.00
3 FOCUS $150.00
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TEAM HI - SERIES SCRATCH TEAM HI - SERIES HANDICAP
1 EKS® 2844  $150 1 TEAM 300 2661 $100
2 TEAM 47 2789  $130 2 FROZEN 2619 $80
3 ADDERO 2683 $110 3 KS SHIPPING 2598 $60
TEAM HI - GAME SCRATCH TEAM HI - GAME HANDICAP
1 EKS® 783  $150 1 TEAM 300 739 $100
2 TEAM 47 768  $130 2 BENCH WARRIORS 733 $70
3 ADDERO 738  $110 2 ALLEY MASTERS 733 $70
LADIES HI - GAME SCRATCH LADIES HI - GAME HANDICAP
1 GLENDA QUEK 257 $75 1 JESSICA ONG $50
1 LORRAINE TAN 257 $75 2 CELINAFOO 246 $40
3 RENA NG 244 $60 3 NURAQILAH 244 $30
LADIES HI - SERIES SCRATCH LADIES HI - SERIES HANDICAP
1 LORRAINE TAN 883 $80 1 NURAQILAH $50
2 GLENDA QUEK 882 $70 2 METTA KOH 850 $40
3 RENA NG 868 $60 3 EDNA 843 $30
MEN HI - SERIES SCRATCH MEN HI - SERIES HANDICAP
1 ALAN DING 1005  $95 1 GIO YAR 983 $60
1 BENSON 1005  $95 3 JARRON LAKE 975 $25
3 SOO EE SWEE 988 $75 3 VINCENT LIM 975 $25
3 MICHAEL LI 988 $75
PERFECT GAME AWARDS MEN HI - GAME HANDICAP
1 NICHOLAS LUM 300 $160 1 GODWIN 280 $70
1 GARAN TOK 300 $160 2 TEO ZHIWEI 279 $10
1 PHILIP TANG 300 $160 2 ALAN DING 279 $10
1 MICHAEL TAN 300 $160 2 NGTIACPIN 279 $10
1 MICHAEL LI 300 $160 2 ROGER TAN 279 $10
2 VERNON ANG 279 $10
MEN HI - GAME SCRATCH 2 JASPER CHANG 279 $10
1 SOO EE SWEE 299 $95 2 EDWIN TIENZO 279 $10
1 RICHARD ANG 299 $95 2 STEVEN LI 279 $10
3 BENSON 290 $80 2 PETERLIM 279 $10
2 |AN TAN 279 $10
2 LYNAL LOW 279 $10
2 JARVIS LIM 279 $10
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